
* COUPON MUST BE PRESENTED TO QUALIFY.
* In Stock Product Only - Not Valid on Special Orders.
* Excludes Ladies’ Week Sale Featured Deals.
* No Cash Back and Not Valid Towards Prior Purchases.
* Coupons Can Not Be Combined with Any Other Offer(s).
* In-Store Only - Valid at the Grandville & Lakeshore Stores.
* Only Valid August 2 - 18, 2024.

LADIES’ WEEK SALE
AUGUST 2-18

GRANDVILLE & LAKESHORE STORE

$50 OFF
PRICED OVER $600

LADY IRON/PACKAGE SETS

$20 OFF
PRICED OVER $250

LADY WOOD/HYBRID

$15 OFF
PRICED OVER $120

LADY FOOTWEAR

$10 OFF
PRICED $79.99-$119.99

LADY FOOTWEAR

$10 OFF
PRICED OVER $100

LADY WEDGE/PUTTER

$30 OFF
PRICED $300-$599.99

LADY IRON/PACKAGE SETS

$10 OFF
PRICED $49.99-$249.99

LADY WOOD/HYBIRD

$5 OFF
PRICED $39.99-$99.99

LADY WEDGE/PUTTER

*FULL RAIN SUIT IS
1 APPAREL ITEM

BUY 1 LADY
APPAREL ITEM,

GET 2ND 
50% OFF

LADY APPAREL

$15 OFF
PRICED OVER $150

ELECTRONIC ITEM

$20 OFF
PRICED OVER $200

LADY GOLF BAG, PUSH CART,
OR TRAVEL COVER

$10 OFF
PRICED $80-$199.99

LADY GOLF BAG, PUSH CART,
OR TRAVEL COVER



CALLAWAY LADY
REVA (RED) 11-PIECE
COMPLETE GOLF SET > 

ONLY $1,199.99
WAS $1,299.99

SAVE
$100

SELECT SETS
LADY EDGE SERIES
GOLF SETS >

FULL SET $399.99
HALF SET $279.99

WAS
$499.99+

POWERBILT LADY
PRO POWER
COMPLETE GOLF SET >

ONLY $222.22
WAS $399.99

SAVE
$177

ORLIMAR
LADY ALLANTE
COMPLETE GOLF SET >

ONLY $333.33
WAS $699.99

SAVE
$366

COBRA LADY
AIR-X 2 12-PIECE
COMPLETE GOLF SET > 

ONLY $1,399.99
WAS $1,499.99

SAVE
$100

CLEVELAND LADY
BLOOM GREY/BLUE
COMPLETE GOLF SET >

ONLY $699.99
WAS $799.99

SAVE
$100

GOLF SETSFEATURED DEALS
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

GRANDVILLE & LAKESHORE STORE

COBRA LADY LTDx
MAX DRIVER > 

ONLY $177.77
WAS $549.99

SAVE
$372

CALLAWAY LADY
X-HOT (5 WOOD)
FAIRWAY WOODS > 

ONLY $79.99
WAS $299.99

SAVE
$220

CALLAWAY LADY
X-HOT (#4 HY)
HYBRIDS > 

ONLY $79.99
WAS $299.99

SAVE
$220

TOUR EDGE LADY
BAZOOKA PLATINUM
IRON-WOOD >

ONLY $22.22
WAS $99.99

SAVE
$77

MIZUNO LADY ST-X
PLTNM DRIVER
(ADJUSTABLE) > 

ONLY $129.99
WAS $549.95

SAVE
$419

COBRA LADY
LTDx & AIR-X
FAIRWAY WOODS > ONLY $149.99 WAS $249.99

BUY 1, GET 1 FREE!

COBRA LADY LTDx
& AIR-X HYBRIDS > ONLY $149.99 WAS $229.99

BUY 1, GET 1 FREE!

WILSON STAFF LADY
D9 (5 & 7 WOODS) & LP2
FAIRWAY WOODS > ONLY $55.55 WAS $249.99

2 FOR $100

WILSON STAFF LADY
D9 (#4, #5, #6, & #7 HY)
& LP2 HYBRIDS > ONLY $55.55 WAS $219.99

2 FOR $100

WOODS
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WILSON STAFF
LADY LP2 IRONS
(6-PW & GW) > 

ONLY $366.66
WAS $899.99

SAVE
$533

WILSON STAFF
LADY D9 IRONS
(6-PW, GW, & SW) > 

ONLY $379.99
WAS $999.99

SAVE
$620

MIZUNO LADY
JPX-Q IRONS > 

ONLY $599.99
WAS $799.99

SAVE
$200

IRONS

SORENSON JXS
SERIES PUTTERWOOD
PUTTERS (32” & 33”) > 

ONLY $29.99
WAS $249.99

SAVE
$220SORENSON

COBRA NOVA
VINTAGE 33”
PUTTERS > 

ONLY $119.99
WAS $249.99

SAVE
$130

PUTTERS

CLEVELAND LADY
CBX SMARTSOLE 4
WEDGES > 

ONLY $77.77
WAS $139.99

SAVE
$62

POWERBILT TPS 37D
(37˚ LOFT) CHIPPER > 

ONLY $22.22
WAS $139.99

SAVE
$117

WEDGES

AUGUST 2-18

REVELATION
COMMANDER CART
BAG (NAVY/CORAL) > 

ONLY $129.99
WAS $249.99

SAVE
$11

RJ SPORTS LADY
BLISS CART BAG
(MARBLE) > 

ONLY $69.99
WAS $149.99

SAVE
$80RJ SPORTS

ORLIMAR CRX
CART BAG
(BLACK/RED) > 

ONLY $89.99
WAS $249.99

SAVE
$160

IZZO LIGHTWEIGHT
STAND BAG > 

ONLY $84.99
WAS $219.99

SAVE
$135

IZZO TRANSPORT
CART BAG (LIME) > 

ONLY $109.99
WAS $319.99

SAVE
$210

GOLF BAGS

9 HOLES
W/ CART 

ONLY $18
MONDAY - FRIDAY

(BEFORE 4PM)
*ONLY DURING LADIES’ WEEK (8/2 - 8/18) 

LADIES’ GOLF RATE



SRIXON 
SOFT FEEL LADY
GOLF BALLS > WAS $22.99 PER DZ.

BUY 2 DZ. GET 1 DZ. FREE!

GOLF BALLS

CALLAWAY WOMEN'S
DIABLO GOLF BALLS > 

ONLY $11.11
WAS $22.99 PER DZ.

SAVE
$11

SAINTNINE U-PRO
PINK GOLF BALLS > 

ONLY $9.88
WAS $29.99 PER DZ.

SAVE
$20

BRIDGESTONE E9
LONG DRIVE PINK
GOLF BALLS > 

ONLY $12.12
WAS $24.99 PER DZ.

SAVE
$12

SAVE
$13

SPALDING
PURE SPIN PINK
GOLF BALLS > 

ONLY $6.88
WAS $19.99 PER DZ.

SAVE
$13

PUMA AP POP TOP
MINI BLUETOOTH
SPEAKER > 

ONLY $14.14
WAS $39.99

SAVE
$25

GOLFBUDDY
VOICE S2+
GPS (BLACK) > 

ONLY $87.77
WAS $149.99

SAVE
$62

SKYCADDIE LX5C
GPS WATCH > 

ONLY $265.55
WAS $349.95

SAVE
$84

ELECTRONICS

ONLY $39.98 WAS $69.99+

3 FOR $69.99ASSORTED APPAREL
LADIES UNDER ARMOUR,
ADIDAS, CALLAWAY, & MORE > 

ASSORTED

ONLY $12.22 WAS $29.99

2 FOR $22.22MIZUNO & PUMA
ASSORTED LADY HATS > 

ONLY $17.99 WAS $69.99

2 FOR $35SWING JUICE
ASSORTED SWEATSHIRTS > 

APPAREL

COLUMBIA
LADIES ASSORTED
APPAREL > ONLY $24.99 WAS $59.99+

BUY 1, GET 1 FREE!

ALL LADY PURCHASES
OF $75 OR MORE,

RECEIVE A FREE 9 HOLES 
W/ CART PASS!

(GRANDVILLE STORE)

*NOT VALID DAY OF PURCHASE, LIMIT 1 PER CUSTOMER,
NOT VALID FOR LEAGUES & OUTINGS. 

MIZUNO LADY RAIN (L)
& LADY THERMA (M/L)
GOLF GLOVES> 

ONLY $8.88 EA.
WAS $29.99 EA.

SAVE
$21

POWERBILT
COUNTESS HALF
GOLF GLOVES> 

ONLY $9.99 EA.
WAS $14.99 EA.

SAVE
$5

ORLIMAR LADY
COOL WEATHER
GOLF GLOVES> 

ONLY $5.55 PAIR
WAS $21.95 PAIR

SAVE
$16

GLOVES

NITRO LADY (L)
GOLF GLOVES> 

ONLY $3.33 EA.
WAS $9.99 EA.

SAVE
$6NITRO

LADY CLASSIC
NAIL AND RING
GOLF GLOVES> 

ONLY $19.99 EA.
WAS $23.99 EA.

SAVE
$4

LADY
CLASSIC

BURTON LDX
MARTINI GLASS
UMBRELLAS > 

ONLY $14.99
WAS $39.99

SAVE
$25BURTON

ACCESSORIES

NITRO KNIT POM POM
PINK HEADCOVER > 

ONLY $2.22
WAS $19.99

SAVE
$17NITRO

HAAS JORDAN
ASSORTED
UMBRELLAS > 

ONLY $4.44
WAS $29.99

SAVE
$25

HAAS
JORDAN

DEVANT PINK RIBBON
8” X 16”GOLF TOWEL > 

ONLY $5.99
WAS $9.99

SAVE
$4DEVANT

FREE GOLF PASS

MORE EQUIPMENT DEALS

GRANDVILLE & LAKESHORE STORE AUGUST 2-18
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST




